24.-26.05.2019

25.05.2019

25.-26.05.2019

01.06.2019

01.-02.06.2019

07.-10.06.2019

08.-09.06.2019

08.-10.06.2019

09.06.2019

09.-10.06.2019

15.06.2019

15.06.2019

15.-16.06.2019

15.-16.06.2019

15.-16.06.2019

19.-23.06.2019

20.-23.06.2019

21.-23.06.2019

28.-30.06.2019

29.06.2019

05.-07.07.2019

05.-08.07.2019

Turniere 2019

FSV Trier-Tarforst

SV Morscheid

SV Helfant-Esingen
FSG Ehrang-Pfalzel
SV Krettnach

SV Freudenburg

HFC Trierweiler
Eintracht Trier 05

FC Schéndorf

DJK St. Matthias Trier
DJK St. Matthias Trier
SV Eintracht Trier 05
VfL Trier

SV Konz

Merzkirchen

FC Zerf

TuS Fortuna Saarburg
SG Fidei Zemmer
Mosella Schweich
FSV Osburg

SG Wawern/Kanzem

SV Rascheid

VG-AH-Turnier
Freizeitmannschaften
Jugendturnier

Jugendturnier

Freizeitmannschaften
Jugendturnier — Porta Nigra
Pfarrpokalturnier
Jugendturnier
Kreis-Bambinitag
DHL-Turnier

Jugendturnier
Jugendturnier
Beach-Soccer + Damen

Jugend- und Freizeitturnier

in Schleidweiler
100 Jahre FulRballabteilung
Grenzland-Cup U35

in Kanzem



12.-14.07.2019

12.-14.07.2019

12.-15.07.2019

13.-14.07.2019

13.-15.07.2019

19.-21.07.2019

20.07.2019

20.-21.07.2019

20.- 21.07.2019

20.-21.07.2019

20.-22.07.2019

26.-28.07.2019

26.-28.07.2019

27.-28.07.2019

28.07.2019

03.08.2019

03.-04.08.2019

03.-05.08.2019

03.-05.08.2019

16.-18.08.2019

SV Thomm

SV Bescheid

SV Hentern

SV Pellingen

SV Bekond

DJK St. Matthias Trier
SV Farschweiler

VB Detzem

SV Mehring

FC Ziisch-N.-Damflos
Spvgg. Lampaden

SC Beuren

SV Wasserliesch/Oberbillig

SG Greimerath

SG Ruwertal in Waldrach

SV Gusenburg
TuS Trier-Euren
FSV Franzenheim
FSV Osburg

SV Wincheringen/
SV Helfant

VG-Pokal Schweich

11 Team-Sports Pokal

VG-Pokal Konz
VG-Pokal Saarb.-Kell
VG-Pokal Ruwer

VG-Pokal Hermeskeil

S4-Young-Sparkassen-
Cup



